SERBIA
SMALL PREDATOR HUNT

Time of hunt: November — February

Hunting method: the hunt is done from the car with spotlight

RATES:

5/4 hunting days organization, including 1 red fox, for hunter

Observer, daily

Trophy fees for additional animals:

Jackal

Wild cat

Badger

Marten

Red fox

Chamois

Mouflon sheep

Falow deer

Wild boar without size limit
Racka sheep

Feral goat

Roe deer females (package of 5 pieces)

2.450 US$
350 US$

1.100 US$
1.850 US$
950 US$
800 US$
350 US$
3.550 US$
3.950 US$
3.350 US$
2.100 US$
3.850 US$
2.450 US$
550 US$
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Prices include:

Assistance for settlement of customs formalities at Belgrade airport in arrival and departure,
use of 4x4 vehicle during the stay and hunt, lodging and full board in 3*** hotels or hunting
houses, assistance of professional hunter and local game keepers, hunting permit.

Prices do not include:

Plain tickets, arms import, rent a rifle 150 US$ for hunt, ammunition (3 US$/piece), VAT 20%
(be added on total bill), tips, drinks and gratuities.

Extra hunting day 550 US$.

The trophy fees should be paid if the animals are wounded and not found.
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