

# **SERBIA**SMALL PREDATOR HUNT

Time of hunt: November – February

Hunting method: the hunt is done from the car with spotlight





## **RATES:**

5/4 hunting days organization, including	1 red fox, for hunter	2.450 US\$
Observer, daily		350 US\$

## Trophy fees for additional animals:

Jackal	1.100 US\$
Wild cat	1.850 US\$
Badger	950 US\$
Marten	800 US\$
Red fox	350 US\$
Chamois	3.550 US\$
Mouflon sheep	3.950 US\$
Falow deer	3.350 US\$
Wild boar without size limit	2.100 US\$
Racka sheep	3.850 US\$
Feral goat	2.450 US\$
Roe deer females (package of 5 pieces)	550 US\$

E-mail: info@safari-eha.com www.safari-eha.com

### Prices include:

Assistance for settlement of customs formalities at Belgrade airport in arrival and departure, use of 4x4 vehicle during the stay and hunt, lodging and full board in 3\*\*\* hotels or hunting houses, assistance of professional hunter and local game keepers, hunting permit.

#### Prices do not include:

Plain tickets, arms import, rent a rifle **150 US\$** for hunt, ammunition (**3 US\$**/piece), VAT 20% (be added on total bill), tips, drinks and gratuities.

Extra hunting day 550 US\$.

The trophy fees should be paid if the animals are wounded and not found.





